5/23/22, 1:54 PM

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

Licensed to RecordTiming - Contractor License

HY-TEK's Meet Manager 5/23/2022 11:10 AM

NCAA Division I 2022 Outdoor
Track & Field Championships -West Preliminary
U of Arkansas -Fayetteville, AR
Meet Program

Event 21 Women 100 Meter Dash

- 5/25/2022 to 5/28/2022

6 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next 6 times to qtr.
Advance top 3 from each qtr. plus next best 3 times to Eugene

Name

Heat 1 Prelims

631
1560
177
1269
309
1696
1270
1648
He
534
1265
918
1111
457

1354

Wurrie Njadoe
Tatyana Terrell
Sydney Washington
Kevona Davis
Maisie Stevens
Kiley Robbins
Kynnedy Flannel
Skyler Walton

t 2 Prelims

Lasarah Hargrove
Julien Alfred
Mikayla Hayes

Jada Moore

Cecilia Tamayo-Garza

Capri Wilson

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

a

2

3

4

5

6

7 695 Akilah Lewis

8 455 Camille Rutherford

9 1086 Rajer Gurode
Heat 3 Prelims

2 1559 Adeyemi Talabi

3 538 Lia Love

4 860 Alyssa Colbert

5 111 Joanne Reid

6 1383 Rosemary Chukwuma

7 43 Neysia Howard

8 1193 Kennedy Gamble

9 174 Caira Pettway
Heat 4 Prelims

2 748 Elena Carter

3 686 0Odell Frye

4 1491 Celera Barnes

5 1008 Jadyn Mays

6 699 Amira Young

7 1388 Virginia Kerley

8 914 Kennedy Blackmon

9 366 Janyah Jasper
Heat 5 Prelims

2 17 Taylor Tolen

3 1366 Sedrickia Wynn

4 1505 Chioma Okonkwo

5 142 Jonae Cook

6 161 Bria Bullard

7 1015 Kemba Nelson

8 1502 Samirah Moody

9 1012 Jasmine Montgomery
Heat 6 Prelims

2 1557 Iyana Gray

3 97 Jada Baylark

4 901 Malia Watkins

5

6

162

Demitra Carter
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Year

SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR

JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO

SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR

FR
SR
SO
SO
SR

School Seed
KS State 11.45
UT-Arlington 11.50
Baylor 11.28
Texas 10.86
California 11.42
Wisconsin 11.37
Texas 11.09
WA State 11.54
Iowa 11.13
Texas 10.83
Oklahoma 11.47
San Diego St 11.39
Houston 11.20
Minnesota 11.55
Houston 11.38
Sam Houston 11.49
UT-Arlington 11.44
Iowa 11.33
No. Arizona 11.36
Arkansas 11.53
TX Tech 10.91
Arizona 11.51
Stanford 11.42
Baylor 11.09
MT State 11.48
Minnesota 11.38
usc 10.82
Oregon 11.16
Minnesota 11.39
TX Tech 11.55
Oklahoma 11.15
CO State 11.48
Abilene Chri 11.36
TX State 11.51
usc 11.51
Ark State 11.43
Baylor 11.43
Oregon 11.05
usc 11.08
Oregon 11.35
UT-Arlington 11.22
Arkansas 10.83
No. Illinois 11.55
TAMU-CC 11.50
Baylor 11.46
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7 1384
8 1172
9 294

Kiah Dubarry-Gay
Iaunia Pointer
Ezinne Abba

Event 22 Women 200 Meter Dash

6 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next 6 times to qtr.
Advance top 3 from each qtr. plus next best 3 times to Eugene

Name

Heat 1 Prelims

309
457
177
1319
1557
142
43
1269
He
1461
730
1321
1121
1384
997
860
1226
He
912
794
159
1105
534
1111
1320
17
He
111
896
294
649
1172
1148
1193
1264
He
1270
162
1400
699
1560
1012
1505
39
He
407
914
77
631
1464
1502
1383
1086

WOoONAOTUVIPAWNG OONOTUD, WNIGDOVOONOTUTAWND OONOOUP,WNIGUOVOONOOTUPAWNLDOONOOULEA,WN

Maisie Stevens
Cecilia Tamayo-Garza
Sydney Washington
Rachel Hall

Iyana Gray

Jonae Cook

Neysia Howard

Kevona Davis

t 2 Prelims

Catherine Leger
Rondajai Washington
Laila Owens
Gabrielle Spencer
Kiah Dubarry-Gay
Iman Brown

Alyssa Colbert
Cayla Burch

t 3 Prelims

Jada Atkinson
Emily Costello
Mariah Ayers
Jalyn Harris
Lasarah Hargrove
Jada Moore

Jania Martin
Taylor Tolen

t 4 Prelims

Joanne Reid
Skylynn Blue
Ezinne Abba
Sydne Porter
Iaunia Pointer
Sara Reifenrath
Kennedy Gamble
Rhasidat Adeleke

t 5 Prelims

Kynnedy Flannel
Demitra Carter
Aneesa Scott

Amira Young
Tatyana Terrell
Jasmine Montgomery
Chioma Okonkwo
Jenica Bosko

t 6 Prelims

Akiya Kollore

Kennedy Blackmon
Adriana Tatum

Wurrie Njadoe

Makenzy Pierre-Webster
Samirah Moody

Rosemary Chukwuma
Rajer Gurode
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11.
11.
11.

SO
SO
SR

Year

JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO

FR
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR

FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
FR

SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR

TX Tech
So. Illinois
California

School

California
Houston
Baylor

Texas A&M
UT-Arlington
Ark State
Arizona
Texas

UCLA

Missouri

Texas A&M

San Jose St.

TX Tech

Oregon

No. Arizona
Steph F. Austin

Oklahoma
Nevada
Baylor

San Diego St
Towa

San Diego St
Texas A&M
Abilene Chri

Arkansas

No. Illinois
California
Lamar

So. Illinois
South Dakota
Stanford
Texas

Texas

Baylor

TX Tech
Minnesota
UT-Arlington
Oregon

usc

Arizona

E. Illinois
Oklahoma

AZ State

KS State
UCLA

usc

TX Tech

Sam Houston

23.
23.
22.
23.
23.
22.
23.
23.

23.
23.
22.
23.
22.
23.
23.
23.

23.
23.
22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
22.

22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

23.
22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
22.
23.

37
41
10

32
69
57
19
44
92
72
56

69
30
77
48
79
28
48
70

55
46
91
72
31
20
69
59

30
78
o7
39
40
12
63
61

67
98
35
17
56
43
40
74

2121
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Event 23 Women 400 Meter Dash

6 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next 6 times to qtr.
Advance top 3 from each qtr. plus next best 3 times to Eugene

Name

Heat 1 Prelims

1112
1560
1323
976
1279
70
802
100
He
794
1204
99
1456
970
1325
1393
577
He
172
1118
1226
505
1328
1495
1135
544
He
683
1089
868
1385
1740
98
1331
998
He
362
164
430
925
1023
604
224
691
He
370
1499
42
1732
634
1322
214
1284

VWONOTUVTAWNDOONOURL,WNIGOVONOUTPAWNGOONOURA,WNG OONOUDA,WNLDWOVOONOOTUTEAWN

Sakura Roberson
Tatyana Terrell
Syaira Richardson
Tamara Woodley
Kennedy Simon
Alonna Johnson
Tianna Holmes
Rosey Effiong

t 2 Prelims

Emily Costello

Maya Valmon

Ashanti Denton

Shae Anderson
Christina Ollison
Tierra Robinson-Jones
Knowledge Omovoh
Zakiyah Amos

t 3 Prelims

Imaobong Nse Uko
Sydney Bentley
Cayla Burch
Jessica McDowell
Kennedy Wade
Jan'Taijah Ford
Whitney Williams
Tesa Roberts

t 4 Prelims

Jayla Campbell
Jackeria Woodkins
Miracle Onyemaobi
Nayanna Dubarry-Gay
Victoria Gersch
Morgan Burks Magee
Charokee Young

Ella Clayton

t 5 Prelims

Lauren Gale

Kavia Francis

Anaya Bailey

Jai'Lyn Merriweather
Katriina Wright
Mariah Kuykendoll
Annalise Hart
Janielle Josephs

t 6 Prelims

Jessica Ozoude
Bailey Lear

Anna Foreman
Kiersten Walker
Shalysa Wray

Jaevin Reed

Alena Ellsworth
Stacey Ann Williams

Event 24 Women 800 Meter Run

6 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next 6 times to qtr.
Advance top 3 from each qtr. plus next best 3 times to Eugene
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Year

JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR

FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO

SO
FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR

JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SO

School

San Diego St
UT-Arlington
Texas A&M

OK State
Texas

AZ State

New Mexico
Arkansas

Nevada
Stanford
Arkansas
UCLA

OK State
Texas A&M
TX Tech
IA State

Baylor
San Jose St.

Steph F. Austin

Illinois
Texas A&M
usc

SMU

Iowa

Minnesota
Sam Houston
No. Arizona
TX Tech
Washington
Arkansas
Texas A&M
Oregon

CO State
Baylor

Grand Canyon
Oklahoma
Oregon
Kansas

BYU
Minnesota

CO State
usc
Arizona
DePaul

KS State
Texas A&M
BYU

Texas

52.
53.
53.
51.
54.
50.
52.
53.

51.
53.
53.
52.
52.
51.
54.
53.

53.
53.
53.
53.
54.
52.
49.
52.

51.
51.
53.
53.
52.
53.
54.
52.

95
36
65
43
06
89
45
92

35
64
61
79
48
22
05
95

Q9
78
72
15
20
21
87
04

30
26
97
62
60
62
03
73
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Heat 1 Prelims

973
1104
516
1191
1465
965
108
629
He
209
215
210
1494
1068
543
1282
1159
He
1390
1014
434
1230
861
1329
240
1530
He
1057
1490
693
1617
1527
112
1500
45
He
227
1381
1640
1571
197
602
1249
170
He
1005
528
199
1318
1493
1011
864
432

WVWOoONAOTUVIPA,WNG OONOTUD,WNIGDOVOOONOTUTAWND OONOUP,WNGUOVOONOOTUPAWNLDOONOOUEA,WN

Maddie Salek
Lauren Harper
Rachel Hickey
Ellie Deligianni
Rose Pittman
Gabija Galvydyte
Quinn Owen
Kassidy Johnson

t 2 Prelims

Julia Nielsen
Lauren Ellsworth
Wilma Nielsen
Janiah Brown
Alyssa Balandran
Clare Pitcher
Valery Tobias
Oksana Johnson

t 3 Prelims

Michaela Lewis
Ella Nelson
Kelly Moodry
Brianna Nolen
Maggi Congdon

Avi' Tal Wilson-Perteete

Claire Seymour
Brooke Manson

t 4 Prelims

Laura Pellicoro

Emma Wahlenmaier
Anastasia Korzenowski
Carley Thomas
Josefine Eriksen
Kennedy Thomson

Gigi Maccagnini

Alisa Lyesina

t 5 Prelims

Meghan Hunter

Joanna Archer

Neema Kimtai

Carolyne Chepkosgei
MalLeigha Menegatti
Honour Finley

Jasmin Muhammad-Graham
Aaliyah Miller

t 6 Prelims

Carly Kleefeld

Alli Bookin-Nosbisch
Kristie Schoffield
Bailey Goggans
Alyssa Brewer

Mia Moerck

Melanie Loff

Alexa Hokanson

Event 25 Women 1500 Meter Run

Advance top 5 from each ht. plus next 4 times to qtr.
Advance top 5 from each qtr. plus next 2 best times to Eugene

4 Heats.

Name

Heat 1 Prelims

1 1132

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

Steffi Jones
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Year

SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR

SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR

SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO

SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR

Year

School

OK State

San Diego St
IL State
Stanford
UCLA

OK State
Arkansas

KS State

Bradley
BYU
Bradley
usc

Rice
Towa
Texas

SD State

TX Tech
Oregon
Grand Canyon

Steph F. Austin

No. Arizona
Texas A&M
BYU

Utah

Portland
UNLV
Minnesota
Washington
Utah
Arkansas
uscC
Arizona

BYU

TX Tech

WA State
UTEP

Boise State
Kansas

TCU

Baylor

Oregon

Iowa

Boise State
Texas A&M
usc

Oregon

No. Arizona
Grand Canyon

School

NNNMNNMNNMNNDNDDN NNNMNNMNNMNNDNDDN NNNMNMNNMNNMNDNDN NNNMNNMNNMNNMNNODN NNNMNNMNNMNNMNNDN
(o)
w

NNMNNMNNMNNMNNDNDDN
(W)
Ul

:04.
:01.
:05.
:06.
:07.
:06.
:04.
:05.

:05.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:03.
:03.
:05.

:04.
:06.
:05.
:02.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:04.

:05.
:06.
:05.
106.
:04.
:04.
:06.
:01.

79
72
47
04
02
05
79
48

13
02
64
63
32
16
70
94

08
26
14
93
56
98
79
95

38
02
54
11
85
69
93
95
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2 961
3 1604
4 1189
5 506
6 1661
7 1612
8 1248
9 1395
10 226
11 1001
12 239

Sivan Auerbach
Sophie Cantine
Christina Aragon
Emma Milburn
Cheyenne Leatham
Sophie 0'Sullivan
Gracie Morris
Halena Rahmaan
Kate Hunter
Emilie Girard
Sadie Sargent

Heat 2 Prelims

1 1690
2 799
3 212
4 1550
5 102
6 1050
7 1607
8 867
9 805
10 110
11 1137
12 334

Victoria Heiligenthal
Sarah Eckel

Carmen Alder
Taylor Viertel
Krissy Gear

Mari Friedman
Madison Heisterman
Bryn Morley
Stefanie Parsons
Carmie Prinsloo
Ella Byers

Micaela Degenero

Heat 3 Prelims

1726
504
503

1161
800
423

1533

1194

1188

1700

1203

12 1116

QuwVwWooNOOTUVTA,WNER

B
=

Anastaysia Davis
Olivia Howell
Halle Hill
Cailee Peterson
Abbe Goldstein
Alicia Anderson
Sophie Ryan
Julia Heymach
Rayna Stanziano
Emma Watcke
Melissa Tanaka
Abigail Pradere

Heat 4 Prelims

1 1606
2 207
3 1532
4 223
5 1459
6 480
7 340
8 1le21
9 395
10  1lee7
11 963
12 1056

Anna Gibson
Tiana LoStracco
Simone Plourde
Heather Hanson
Gwyn George
Jessica Rabius
Rachel McArthur
Izzy Thornton-Bott
Olivia Borowiak
Nicole Louw
Heidi Demeo
Emma Jenkins

Event 27 Women 5000 Meter Run

One round.

2 heats

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

:17.
:20.
:12.
122,
:23.
:17.
:14.
124,
:15.
:19.
:18.

SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR

SO
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR

FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SO

OK State
Washington
Stanford
Illinois
Weber State
Washington
TCU

TX Tech
BYU

Oregon

BYU

O N NN N N N N NI NI S

Wisconsin
New Mexico
BYU

UT Valley
Arkansas

OR State
Washington
No. Arizona
New Mexico
Arkansas
South Dakota
Colorado

O O N N N NI N N NI N NI

BYU

Illinois
Illinois

SD State

New Mexico
Gonzaga

Utah

Stanford

St. Mary's (Cal)
Wisconsin
Stanford

San Francisco

O NS N N N N N N N Y NI

Washington
Bradley
Utah

BYU

UCLA

Hou Baptist
Colorado
Oregon
DePaul
Oregon

OK State
Portland

ARAARADPDPARADDALN

Advance top 5 from each ht. plus next best 2 times to Eugene
Double waterfall start. 2/3 on main start line. Random draw

Name

Heat 1 Prelims

103
1546

1
2
3 423
4 1188
5 16
6 1117

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

Lauren Gregory
Hannah Branch
Alicia Anderson
Rayna Stanziano
Irene Rono

Ruby Smee

Year

School

Arkansas 15:
UT Valley 16:
Gonzaga 16:
St. Mary's (Cal) 16:
Abilene Chri 16:
San Francisco 15:

:18.
122,
:16.
:23.
:14.
:18.
:17.
:19.
:20.
122,
124,
:13.

124,
:15.
:23.
:19.
:15.
:21.
:19.
:11.
:17.
:21.
:17.
:23.

:13.
122,
:16.
:18.
120.
122,
:16.
:13.
:23.
:20.
:18.
124,

13
88
82
40
00
54
59
38
93
14
98

83
41
30
56
18
21
04
29
87
91
35
26

50
50
38
10
79
68
09
00
15
94
31
36

31
84
71
76
77
91
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7 339
8 1081
9 870
10 1608
11 831

12 1202
13 804
14 114

15 296
16 972
17 1615
18 365
19 1195
20 1524
21 1548
22 206
23 798

24 1695

India Johnson
Cagnei Duncan
Delaney Rasmussen
Haley Herberg
Kelby Anderson
Audrey Suarez
Amelia Mazza-Downie
Isabel Van Camp
Erin Archibeck
Taylor Roe

Allie Schadler
Ashlyn Hillyard
Lucy Jenks

Keelah Barger
Mazzie Melaney
Nicola Jansen
Samree Dishon
Danielle Orie

Heat 2 Prelims

1 501
2 801
3 688
4 1697
5 1535
6 1024
7 371
8 872
9 369
10 1274
11 1547
12 874
13 672
14 873
15 803
16 424
17 283
18 196
19 333
20 113
21 859
22 797
23 1734
24 343

Event 28 Women 10000 Meter Run

One round. 1 heat. Advance top 12 to Eugene

Rebecca Craddock
Emma Heckel
Bethany Hasz
Shea Ruhly

Cara Woolnough
Alessia Zarbo
Anna Petr

Annika Reiss
Lauren Offerman
Isabel Hebner
Everlyn Kemboi
Meagan Van Pelt
Claire Hengesbaugh
Elise Stearns
Gracelyn Larkin
Elisabeth Danis
Trinity Ruelas
Yasmin Marghini
Emily Covert
Sydney Thorvaldson
Jesselyn Bries
Adva Cohen

Leah Hansen

Abby Nichols

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

15:
16:
16:
15:
15:
16:
16:
15:
16:
15:
15:
16:

JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR

JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR

Colorado
Sacramento St
No. Arizona
Washington
ND State
Stanford
New Mexico
Arkansas
California
OK State
Washington
CO State
Stanford
Utah

UT Valley
Bradley

New Mexico
Wisconsin

Illinois
New Mexico
Minnesota
Wisconsin
Utah

Oregon

CO State
No. Arizona
CO State
Texas

UT Valley
No. Arizona
Loyola (Ill.)
No. Arizona
New Mexico
Gonzaga

CSU Fullerton
Boise State
Colorado
Arkansas
No. Arizona
New Mexico
SD State
Colorado

Double waterfall start.Top 16 in front row on main
Next 8 in front on staggered. Next 16 in 2nd row of main

Remainder

on second stagger
Name

Heat 1 Prelims

1 103
2 804
3 1024
4 1608
5 333
6 1069
7 862
8 801
9 339
10 1547
11 807
12 1546

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

Lauren Gregory
Amelia Mazza-Downie
Alessia Zarbo
Haley Herberg
Emily Covert
Grace Forbes
Jessa Hanson
Emma Heckel
India Johnson
Everlyn Kemboi
Aliandrea Upshaw
Hannah Branch

Year

School

Arkansas
New Mexico
Oregon
Washington
Colorado
Rice

No. Arizona
New Mexico
Colorado
UT Valley
New Mexico
UT Valley

15

16:
16:
16:
15:
16:

16:
15:
16:
16:

15

15:
16:
16:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

15

16:
16:
15:
16:
15:

55.
11.
16.
31.
58.
13.
02.
51.
08.
21.
31.
06.
:41.
10.
08.
12.
54,
06.

11.
52.
06.
o1.
:40.
54,
14.
06.
57.
07.
04.
11.
02.
55.
29.
09.
o1.
07.
:40.
09.

08
24
36
14
19
85
58
71
05
47
29
03
13
66
37
12
83
16

64
78
61
12
52
25
58
42
21
72
18
69
99
43
93
o7
16
23
40
34
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13 1697
14 372
15 425
16 221
17 1274
18 580

19 1548

20 674
21 360
22 967
23 1611
24 229
25 342
26 145

27 1638

28 969
29 689
30 1695
31 1190
32 1534
33 1444
34 374

35 578

36 1449
37 1450
38 406
39 1457
40 331
41 821
42 1010
43 1605
44 1715
45 1735
46 13
47 1616
48 231

Shea Ruhly
Annabel Stafford
Kristen Garcia
Aubrey Frentheway
Isabel Hebner
Dana Feyen

Mazzie Melaney
Kathleen Simms
Sarah Carter
Gabby Hentemann
Andrea Markezich
McKenna Lee
Hannah Miniutti
Sophie Leathers
Mevin Jelagat
Clarissa Morales
Megan Hasz
Danielle Orie
Grace Connolly
Bella Williams
Brooke Starn

Lily Tomasula-Martin
Winrose Chesang
Collette Lowengrub
Linda Perez
Lindsey Carlson
Alyssa Bautista
Kaitlyn Barthell
Maggie Gibbs
Caramia Mestler
Camila David-Smith
Leah Christians
Micaela Rivera
Briahna Gerlach
Naomi Smith

Anna Martin

Event 29 Women 100 Meter Hurdles

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

33:
33:
33:
33:

SO Wisconsin

SO CO State

JR Gonzaga

JR BYU

JR Texas

JR IA State

JR UT Valley

JR Loyola (Ill.)
JR CO State

SO OK State

JR Washington
SO BYU

FR Colorado

JR Ark State

FR WA State

SR OK State

SR Minnesota

SR Wisconsin

SO Stanford

JR Utah

SR UC Davis

JR CO State

SR IA State

FR UC Riverside
FR UC Riverside
SR E. Illinois
SR UCLA

JR Colorado

SO NM State

JR Oregon

SR Washington
FR Wyoming

JR UT State

SR Abilene Chri
SO Washington
SO BYU

33

33:
33:

33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:

6 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next 6 times to qtr.

Advance top 3 from each qtr. plus next best 3 times to Eugene

Name

Heat 1 Prelims

2 1326
3 1570
4 1268
5 913
6 581
7 776
8 1366
9 160
Hea
2 456
3 1266
4 748
5 897
6 1196
7 302
8 459
9 173

Kennedy Smith
Maribel Caicedo
Emelia Chatfield
Camri Austin
Kaylyn Hall
LaQwasia Stepney
Sedrickia Wynn
Kennedy Bailey

t 2 Prelims

Destiny Smith
Kristine Blazevica
Elena Carter

Scout Regular
Allie Jones

Jada Hicks

Naomi Taylor
Ackera Nugent

Heat 3 Prelims

2 107
3 163
4 193

Yoveinny Mota
Alexis Duncan
Dafni Georgiou

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

Year School

SR Texas A&M
JR UTEP

SO Texas

SR Oklahoma
JR IA State
SO Nebraska
SR TX State
SR Baylor

FR Houston

SO Texas

JR MT State

SO No. Illinois
JR Stanford

SO California
SR Houston

FR Baylor

JR Arkansas
SR Baylor
JR Boise State

30.
25.
27.
18.
:41.
37.
35.
143,
144,
145,
:42.
:43.
:49.
:48.
56.
55.
58.
57.
09.
59.
09.
09.
01.
03.
50.
13.
11.
11.
13.
15.
14.
14.
23.
18.
15.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.

12.
12.
13.

02
33
49
36
Q9
10
29
12
58
72
18
51
31
24
49
05
78
17
79
39
21
26
33
95
14
10
79
59
56
18
24
69
08
63
47
94

o7
52
28
64
42
34
o1
49

98
97
40

721
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5 393

6 1403
7 481
8 1507
9 1101

Yanla Ndjip-Nyemeck
Aria Tate

Kaitlin Smith
Jalaysiya Smith
Danae Dyer

Heat 4 Prelims

527
822
38
1330
1498
766
993
992
He
65
1324
71
158
1691
407
545
14
He
662
1637
750
341
1022
242
584
1397

WVWOoONAOATUVA,WND OONOOUD, WNDWOVOONOOTULTEA WN

Myreanna Bebe
Aliyah Logan
Talie Bonds
Deshae Wise
Jasmine Jones
Winsome Harris
Gabrielle Gibson
Indea Cartwright

t 5 Prelims

Keira Christie-Galloway
Kaylah Robinson

Cortney Jones

Safiya John

Destiny Huven

Akiya Kollore

Tionna Tobias

Megan Kirby

t 6 Prelims

Rahni Turner
Micaela De Mello
Morgan Evans
Avery McMullen
Alexandra Webster
Adaobi Tabugbo
Katarina Vlahovic
Demisha Roswell

Event 30 Women 400 Meter Hurdles

6 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next 6 times to qtr.
Advance top 3 from each qtr. plus next best 3 times to Eugene

Name

Heat 1 Prelims

1589
1115
581
542
1022
697
1660
922
He

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

a

2 694

3 1276

4 198

5 546

6 1489

7 399

8 1330

9 1492
Hea

2 1699

3 1087

4 1569

5 1147

6 1555

7 539

8 481

Alanah Yukich
Gabriella Mace

Kaylyn Hall

Nylah Perry

Alexandra Webster
Abigail Schaaffe

Emily Barnes-Sterzer
Madison Langley-Walker

t 2 Prelims

Val Larson

Brooke Jaworski
Nyenuchi Okemgbo
Payton Wensel

Alia Scott

Busiwa Asinga

Deshae Wise

Breanna Bernard-Joseph

t 3 Prelims

Bianca Stubler
Haviland Harris
Loubna Benhadja
Jacy Pulse

Jade Bontke
Paige Magee
Kaitlin Smith

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm
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13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

FR CSUN

JR TX Tech

SR Hou Baptist
FR USC

SR San Diego St

SO Iowa

SO NM State

JR Arizona

SR Texas A&M

SO USC

SO Nebraska

SR Oral Roberts
SO Oral Roberts

SR AZ State
SR Texas A&M
SR AZ State

JR Ark-Pine Bluff

SO Wisconsin

SO E. Illinois
JR Iowa

SR Abilene Chri

FR Long Beach St
FR WA State

SR MT State

SO Colorado

SO Oregon

SO BYU

JR IA State

JR TX Tech

Year School

JR UTSA

SR San Francisco
JR IA State

FR Iowa

SO Oregon

FR Minnesota

JR Weber State
JR Oklahoma

SR Minnesota
SO Texas

SO Boise State
SR Iowa

JR UNLV

JR Drake

SR Texas A&M
SR USC

SR Wisconsin

JR Sam Houston

FR UTEP

SO South Dakota
SR UT-Arlington
SO Iowa

SR Hou Baptist

13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
13.
13.
13.

13.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.

59.
57.
58.
57.
59.
59.
55.
58.

57.
59.
58.
59.
59.
57.
59.

36
55
56
25
24

35
54
14
01
85
61
28
41

34
49
06
30
02
50
64
42

48
03
49
65

37
50
56
63
86
55
99
53

19
33
51
58
15
89
72
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9

46

Shannon Meisberger

Heat 4 Prelims

2

Heat

1506
1107
1285
217
146
367
532
825

Maci Simmons
Rhea Hoyte
Milan Young
Halley Folsom
Chelby Melvin
Yolonda Johnson
Erin Dowd
Terice Steen

5 Prelims

1399
1229
1540
1737
66
336
1525
116

Sylvia Schulz
Nissi Kabongo
Olivia Smith

Kayla Perry
Ma'Kayla Dickerson
Abbey Glynn

Skyler Blair
Britton Wilson

Heat 6 Prelims

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
a
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
a
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Event 26 Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

1563
166
1394
171
281
531
345
919

Shelby West
Jasmine Gryne
Lexye Price
Gontse Morake
Maya Occiano
Mariel Bruxvoort
Emma Pollak
Jania Hodges

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

SR

FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SO

SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO

Arizona

usc

San Diego St
Texas

BYU

Ark State

CO State
Iowa

NM State

TX Tech

Steph F. Austin
UT State

BYU

AZ State
Colorado

Utah

Arkansas

UT-Arlington
Baylor

TX Tech
Baylor

CSU Fullerton
Towa

Colorado
Oklahoma

One round. 3 heats. Single waterfall, random draw

Advance top 3 from each ht. plus next best 3 times to Eugene

Name

Heat 1 Prelims

14
15
16

1539
797
1717
1174
1114
41
605
866
806
1317
194
808
246
1049
344
648

Abby Jensen

Adva Cohen

Katelyn Mitchem
Kayla Schiera
Baneet Bains

Grace Driskill
Lona Latema

Nikita Moore

Elise Thorner
Annie Fuller
Ashley LaJocies
Samantha Valentine
Allie Warner

Grace Fetherstonhaugh
Gabrielle Orie
Yasmin Austridge

Heat 2 Prelims

332
1469
1643

208

661
1433
1639
1434
1006

233
1686

523

Madison Boreman
Emma Tavella

Pia Richards
Sophia McDonnell
Ryley Fick
Katharina Pesendorfer
Caroline Jerotich
Layla Roebke
Aneta Konieczek
Madi Moffitt
Lucinda Crouch
Abby Gray

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

Year

JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR

School

UT State

New Mexico
Wyoming

So. Illinois
San Francisco
Arizona
Kansas

No. Arizona
New Mexico
Texas A&M
Boise State
New Mexico
BYU

OR State
Colorado
Lamar

Colorado

UCLA

WA State
Bradley

Long Beach St
Tulsa

WA State
Tulsa

Oregon

BYU

Wisconsin
Incarnate Word

56.43

59.67
59.19
56.85
58.19
59.30
58.01
56.77
59.65

57.62
58.55
59.49

100.11

59.51
57.62
58.54
53.75

57.68
58.53
58.80
56.30
59.77
57.45
59.36
59.58

142.22
:07.74
:24.59
:15.45
:21.59
:15.63
:20.87
:18.36
:44.72
:24.63
:05.07
:18.79
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13
14
15
16
Heat

1694 Alissa Niggemann
1541 Katie Struthers
222 Lexy Halladay
361 Emily Chaston
3 Prelims
105 Logan Jolly
1051 Kaylee Mitchell
1009 Harper McClain
213 Elizabeth Dildine
1313 Julia Black
1016 Malia Pivec
725 Melissa Menghini
484 Maya Kobylanski
247 Courtney Wayment
865 Jenna McCaffrey
583 Janette Schraft
1231 Rachel Taylor
1181 Haley Tanne
72 Lena Lebrun
485 Katja Pattis
1055 Veerle Bakker

Event 31 Women 4x100 Meter Relay

One

round. 3 heats. Random lanes

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

50.
12.
55.
12.

SR
SR
SO
SO

SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR

Advance top 3 from each ht. plus next best

Heat

School

1 Prelims

Arizona

1) #43 Neysia Howard JR

3) #39 Jenica Bosko FR

5) #51 Skylar Sieben IR

7) #38 Talie Bonds IR

San Diego St.

1) #1109 Tai McDonald SR

3) #1113 Aisha Watt SO

5) #1101 Danae Dyer SR
Texas State

1) #1363 Anayah Washington SR
3) #1365 Victoria Wright SO
Texas Tech

1) #1388 Virginia Kerley SR
3) #1397 Demisha Roswell IR
usc

1) #1498 Jasmine Jones SO
3) #1505 Chioma Okonkwo SO
5) #1502 Samirah Moody FR
California

1) #305 Jahzara Richardson FR
3) #309 Maisie Stevens SR
5) #302 Jada Hicks SO
Wisconsin

1) #1685 Armoni Brown JR

3) #1691 Destiny Huven SO
5) #1687 Ali Dorn SO
Washington St.

1) #1637 Micaela De Mello FR
3) #1641 Jasneet Nijjar SO
5) #1649 Renee Yang FR

7) #1644 Anna Rodgers IR

2 Prelims

Oregon

1) #1008 Jadyn Mays SO

3) #1017 Jasmin Reed SR

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

Wisconsin 9:
UT State 10:
BYU 9:
CO State 10:
Arkansas 9
OR State 9
Oregon 10:
BYU 10:
Texas A&M 10:
Oregon 10:
Missouri 10:
Idaho 10
BYU 9
No. Arizona 10:
IA State 10:
Steph F. Austin 10:
So. Utah 10:
AZ State 10:
Idaho 10
Portland 10:
3 times to Eugene
Seed
44 .88

#42 An
#37 Di
#47 Pr

#1105
#1111

#1361
#1366

#1384
#1383

#1491
#1495
#1497

#294 E
#307 A
#301 3J

#1696
#1689
#1699

#1648
#1647
#1645

#1015
#1012

na Foreman JR
or Asemota FR
esley Money FR

44 .32
Jalyn Harris SR
Jada Moore JR

44.80
Christine Irving
Sedrickia Wynn SR

42.87
Kiah Dubarry-Gay

Rosemary Chukwuma SO

43.45
Celera Barnes SR
Jan'Taijah Ford 3J
Kimberly Harris 3J
43.99
zinne Abba SR
ysha Shaheed FR
ordyn Grady FR
44.53
Kiley Robbins FR
Taylor Gilling SO
Bianca Stubler SR
45.10
Skyler Walton SO

145,
:48.
20.
22.
25.
01.
19.
:10.
:26.
13.
18.
22.
17.
10.
:14.
01.

SR

SO

R
R

98
29
65
82

47
79
21
69
72
93
87
38
88
35
02
59
29
56
84
04

Elise Unruh-Thomas SO

Peyton Teevens SO

42.91
Kemba Nelson SR

Jasmine Montgomery FR
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Heat

5) #1003 Shaniya Hall FR
UT-Arlington

1) #1559 Adeyemi Talabi FR
3) #1560 Tatyana Terrell SR
5) #1558 Madison Pippins FR
Iowa

1) #534 Lasarah Hargrove SO
3) #532 Erin Dowd SR

5) #536 Jaiden Itson FR

7) #541 Katie Moore SO
Stanford

1) #1198 Olivia Okoli IR

3) #1193 Kennedy Gamble SO
5) #1196 Allie Jones JR

7) #1204 Maya Valmon FR

BYU

1) #242 Adaobi Tabugbo SO
3) #241 Dolita Shaw SO

5) #218 Lauryn Ford SO

7) #228 Emma Johnson FR
South Dakota

1) #1142 Erin Kinney SO

3) #1151 Caelyn Valandra-Prue FR
5) #1149 Annalee Robinson FR
Oklahoma

1) #918 Mikayla Hayes FR

3) #913 Camri Austin SR

5) #912 Jada Atkinson FR
Texas A&M

1) #1319 Rachel Hall JR

3) #1324 Kaylah Robinson SR
5) #1320 Jania Martin JR

3 Prelims

Sam Houston

1) #1089 Jackeria Woodkins FR
3) #1086 Rajer Gurode FR
Texas

1) #1265 Julien Alfred SO
3) #1269 Kevona Davis SO
Colorado St.

1) #370 Jessica Ozoude SR
3) #375 Makayla Williams SO
New Mexico St.

1) #819 Sierra Brewer FR

3) #820 Jhana Downie FR

5) #822 Aliyah Logan SO
Wichita State

1) #1675 Faith Turner SO

3) #1673 Sydney Johnson FR
UCLA

1) #1461 Catherine Leger IR
3) #1458 Maddy Doane JR

5) #1460 Kate Jendrezak SO
7) #1463 Chinyere Okoro JR
Minnesota

1) #686 Odell Frye IR

3) #687 Lauren Hansen JR

5) #691 Janielle Josephs SO
Baylor

1) #173 Ackera Nugent FR

3) #177 Sydney Washington SR
5) #165 Michaela Francois FR
7) #162 Demitra Carter SR

Event 32 Women 4x400 Meter Relay

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

6)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

#997 Iman Brown SR
44.62
#1557 Iyana Gray FR
#1561 Vanessa Ugorji SR
#1562 Mikeya Washington FR
44.06
#538 Lia Love FR
#539 Paige Magee SO
#530 Miya Brines FR
#545 Tionna Tobias JR
45.06
#1201 Alexa Rossum SO
#1199 Megan Olomu FR
#1200 Trinity Price FR

44 .68
#236 Taye Raymond SO
#224 Annalise Hart SO
#235 Brilee Pontius FR

44 .99
#1147 Jacy Pulse SO
#1148 Sara Reifenrath SO

44 .04
#917 Ja'lLeesa Giles SR
#914 Kennedy Blackmon JR
#928 Ariel Pedigo FR

43.12
#1327 Zhane Smith SR
#1321 Laila Owens SO

44.82
#1085 Anivea Gilbert FR
#1088 Keshana Page SO

42 .37
#1264 Rhasidat Adeleke SO
#1270 Kynnedy Flannel JR

44 .40
#362 Lauren Gale IR
#366 Janyah Jasper SO

44 .85
#824 Grace Pendarvis FR
#826 Asjah Wallace SR
#825 Terice Steen SO

45,25
#1672 Paula Garcia SR
#1676 Brianna Utecht FR

43.77
#1464 Makenzy Pierre-Webster JR
#1456 Shae Anderson SR
#1455 Sophia Alexander 3JR

44.38
#695 Akilah Lewis SO
#699 Amira Young IR
#683 Jayla Campbell SO

43.77
#174 Caira Pettway SR
#159 Mariah Ayers SO
#161 Bria Bullard FR
#163 Alexis Duncan SR
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One

round. 3 heats. Random lanes

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

Advance top 3 from each ht. plus next best 3 times to Eugene

Heat

7

School

1 Prelims

Colorado

1) #335 Jaida Drame IR

3) #338 Grace Jenkins FR

5) #341 Avery McMullen SO
Arkansas

1) #98 Morgan Burks Magee SR
3) #97 Jada Baylark SR

5) #109 Paris Peoples JR

7) #111 Joanne Reid FR

Utah

1) #1531 Lauren 0'Banion JR
3) #1528 Oneillia Fuller SR
5) #1526 Kelise Davis IR

7) #1529 Bailey Kealamakia SO
Oklahoma State

1) #970 Christina Ollison SR
3) #960 Kalaya Ali SO

5) #971 Tori Ortiz IR

7) #968 Jinah Mickens-Malik FR
Minnesota

1) #683 Jayla Campbell SO

3) #694 Val Larson SR

5) #698 Kayla Vogt SO

Kansas

1) #607 Anna Siemens JR

3) #606 Ahmya McKeithan SO
5) #610 Satanya Wright SR
usc

1) #1499 Bailey Lear SR

3) #1505 Chioma Okonkwo SO
5) #1497 Kimberly Harris JR
7) #1494 Janiah Brown SO
Kansas State

1) #631 Wurrie Njadoe SR

3) #634 Shalysa Wray SO

5) #627 Macy Heinz JR

2 Prelims

Houston

1) #452 Zarie Dumas SO

3) #457 Cecilia Tamayo-Garza IR
5) #451 Imari Chatman SO

BYU

1) #227 Meghan Hunter SO

3) #240 Claire Seymour 3JR

5) #224 Annalise Hart SO
Texas

1) #1279 Kennedy Simon JR

3) #1265 Julien Alfred SO

5) #1276 Brooke Jaworski SO
Iowa

1) #531 Mariel Bruxvoort IR
3) #546 Payton Wensel SR

5) #537 Chloe Larsen FR

7) #529 Grace Bookin-Nosbisch FR
Illinois

1) #507 Logan Neely FR

3) #504 Olivia Howell SO

5) #508 Kenli Nettles FR
Northern Arizona

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

Seed

3:36.85
#345 Emma Pollak FR
#336 Abbey Glynn SO
#334 Micaela Degenero SR
3:22.55
#100 Rosey Effiong FR
#116 Britton Wilson SO
#99 Ashanti Denton FR
#108 Quinn Owen JR
3:40.19
#1536 Jasie York SO
#1527 Josefine Eriksen SO
#1525 Skyler Blair 3JR

3:33.16
#964 Nicolette Dixon SR
#976 Tamara Woodley SO
#974 Michaela Travers JR

3:34.21
#691 Janielle Josephs SO
#697 Abigail Schaaffe FR

3:37.38
#604 Mariah Kuykendoll SR
#602 Honour Finley SR
#598 Angelina Arinze FR
3:31.13
#1498 Jasmine Jones SO
#1495 Jan'Taijah Ford 3JR
#1492 Breanna Bernard-Joseph SR

3:35.52
#630 0'Shalia Johnson SO
#625 Alex Ferguson JR

3:36.46
#458 Aliyah Taylor SO
#450 Iman Babineaux SO

3:35.88
#215 Lauren Ellsworth SR
#214 Alena Ellsworth SR

3:22.94
#1264 Rhasidat Adeleke SO
#1284 Stacey Ann Williams IR
#1285 Milan Young SR
3:33.18
#532 Erin Dowd SR
#544 Tesa Roberts SO
#528 Alli Bookin-Nosbisch FR
#533 Laney Fitzpatrick FR
3:39.37
#505 Jessica McDowell SO
#509 Danni Stoughton SO

3:39.05

12/21



5/23/22, 1:54 PM

Heat

1) #869 LiNay Perry FR
3) #871 Kyairra Reigh FR

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

2)
4)

5) #861 Maggi Congdon SO 6)
San Diego St.
1) #1110 Nyjari McNeil SR 2)

3) #1113 Aisha Watt SO 4)
Baylor

1) #159 Mariah Ayers SO 2)
3) #171 Gontse Morake SO 4)
5) #170 Aaliyah Miller SR 6)
7) #175 Morgan Stewart SR 8)
3 Prelims

Texas Tech

1) #1385 Nayanna Dubarry-Gay SO 2)
3) #1400 Aneesa Scott SR 4)
Arizona

1) #39 Jenica Bosko FR 2)
3) #37 Dior Asemota FR 4)
5) #43 Neysia Howard JR 6)

UT-Arlington

1) #1563 Shelby West SR
3) #1555 Jade Bontke SR
5) #1557 Iyana Gray FR

Texas A&M

1) #1325 Tierra Robinson-Jones JR

3) #1321 Laila Owens SO

5) #1322 Jaevin Reed SR

Arizona State

1) #77 Adriana Tatum FR

3) #70 Alonna Johnson SR
5) #68 Taryn Hankins JR

Colorado St.

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

1) #367 Yolonda Johnson SR 2)
3) #370 Jessica Ozoude SR 4)
5) #375 Makayla Williams SO 6)
UCLA

1) #1461 Catherine Leger IR 2)

3) #1460 Kate Jendrezak SO
5) #1458 Maddy Doane IR

4)
6)

7) #1470 Isa Videler SR 8)
TCU
1) #1727 Tatianna Martinez IR 2)

3) #1729 Asiah Fields SR

4)

5) #1249 Jasmin Muhammad-Graham SO 6)

Event 33 Women High Jump

=

Progression: 166, 171, 176, 181, 184 then 3cm
Random draw for order. Simultaneous bar raise
No 5-alive
Advance top 12 overall placers to Eugene. Jump off # 12
Name Year School Seed M
Flight 1 Prelims
24 Arianna Martinez SR Air Force 1.
44 Lillian Lowe SR Arizona 1.
312 Hawa Wague SR California 1.
496 Kylee Dimick FR ID State 1.
502 Kristin Higgins SR Illinois 1.
1315 Lamara Distin JR Texas A&M 1.
1136 Daniella Anglin FR South Dakota 1.
720 Claudina Diaz FR Missouri 1.
975 Olivija Vaitaityte FR OK State 1.
147 Camryn Newton-Smith SO Ark State 1.
50 Alexa Porpaczy JR Arizona 1.

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

#868 Miracle Onyemaobi SR
#864 Melanie Loff IR

3:33.68
#1105 Jalyn Harris SR
#1112 Sakura Roberson SR

3:27.36
#164 Kavia Francis FR
#172 Imaobong Nse Uko FR
#162 Demitra Carter SR

3:33.01
#1393 Knowledge Omovoh SR
#1390 Michaela Lewis SO
3:35.31
#42 Anna Foreman JR
#46 Shannon Meisberger SR
#51 Skylar Sieben JR
3:37.14
#1560 Tatyana Terrell SR
#1561 Vanessa Ugorji SR
#1559 Adeyemi Talabi FR
3:22.01
#1320 Jania Martin 3JR
#1331 Charokee Young SO
#1328 Kennedy Wade FR
3:37.09
#66 Ma'Kayla Dickerson IR
#67 Katie Eidem SR

3:34.57
#363 Grace Goldsworthy SO
#362 Lauren Gale IR

3:31.17
#1456 Shae Anderson SR

#1464 Makenzy Pierre-Webster JR

#1465 Rose Pittman FR

3:40.37
#1728 Teleda Williams SR
#1730 Lailah White SO

ark
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

796
835
1229
1139
1555
38
1053
448
1102
1179
678
1312
245

Iesha Hamm
Daejha Moss
Nissi Kabongo
Carly Haring
Jade Bontke
Talie Bonds
Emma Nelson
Lilian Turban
Jenna Fee Feyerabend
Ajia Hughes
Lindsey Mirkes
Allyson Andress
Cierra Tidwell

Flight 2 Prelims

771
1283
778
600
337
929
1073
346
660
690
1362
774
1020
1273
922
906
1272
597
775
1387
749
1398
1266
1642

Riley Masten
Trinity Tomlinson
Madison Yerigan
Kennedy Doakes
Kylee Harr

Ja'Sha Sloan
Josie Taylor
Allie Routledge
Imani Carmouche’
Nyalaam Jok
Katherine Stuckly
Brooklyn Miller
Tori Sloan
Marleen Guerrero
Madison Langley-Walker
Rylie Todd

Tyra Gittens
Rylee Anderson
Jenna Rogers
Callie 3Jones

Lucy Corbett
Sidney Sapp
Kristine Blazevica
Aislinn Overby

Event 34 Women Pole Vault

381, 396, 411, 421, 431, 436, then 5cm
Simultaneous bar raise

Progression:
Random draw for order.
No 5-alive

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

.75m
.76m
.84m
.79m
.82m
.83m
.75m
.79m
.76m
.76m
.76m
.78m
.83m

SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO

SO
SO
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO

Nevada

ND State
Steph F. Austin
South Dakota
UT-Arlington
Arizona

OR State
Hawaii

San Diego St
So. Utah
Marquette
Texas A&M
BYU

Nebraska
Texas
Nebraska
Kansas
Colorado
Oklahoma
Rice
Colorado
Long Beach St
Minnesota
TX State
Nebraska
Oregon
Texas
Oklahoma
No. Iowa
Texas
Kansas
Nebraska
TX Tech
MT State
TX Tech
Texas

WA State

Advance top 12 overall placers to Eugene. Jump off # 12

Name

Flight 1 Prelims

VoOoNOOTUVTEA WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

373
768
392
679
1227
414
436
453
603
1603
608
311
751
599
1145
176
510

Celyn Stermer
Andrianna Jacobs
Miranda Miller
Kate Watson

Erica Ellis
Katrina Terry
Alyson Schwartz
Sarah Howe

Gabby Hoke
Makenna Barton
Taylor Starkey
Amari Turner
Alexandra Hellenberg
Khristen Bryant
Cassidy Mooneyhan
Tuesdi Tidwell
Tori Thomas

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

Year School

CO State
Nebraska

CSU Bakersfield
Milwaukee

Steph F. Austin
E. Washington
Grand Canyon
Houston

Kansas
Washington
Kansas
California

MT State

Kansas

South Dakota
Baylor

Illinois

RRRPRRRRRRPRRRRR

RRRPRRRRRRRPRPRRRRPRPRRRPBPRRRRPRRRRAR

.79m
.80m
.76m
.77m
.81m
.76m
.76m
.79m
.82m
.86m
.79m
.76m
.81m
. 80m
.78m
.76m
.95m
.85m
.86m
.76m
.87m
.89m

Seed Mark

R I i i il il i i i Sl S T S T ~ T~
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18 1144
19 795
20 1141
21 1442
22 1138

23 609
24 1146

Deidra Marrison
Camrin Dolcini
Landon Kemp

Marin Chamberlin
Jaidyn Garrett
Samantha Van Hoecke
Marleen Mulla

Flight 2 Prelims

1 96
2 628
3 104
4 1402
5 1103
6 681
7 238
8 115
9 1739
10 106
11 216
12 924

13 959
14 1100
15 101
16 1688
17 1406
18 1205
19 1106
20 1250
21 1267
22 1310
23 1396

24 1693

Kaitlyn Banas
Tommi Hintnaus
Mackenzie Hayward
Sarah Tackitt
Corey Friedenbach
Alexys Berger
Rebekah Ross
Elien Vekemans
Kaeli Thompson
Bailee McCorkle
Cailee Faulkner
Olivia Lueking
Ariadni Adamopoulou
Ashley Callahan
Amanda Fassold
Tia Dorshorst
Chloe Wall

Laurel Wong
Kaitlin Heri
Kasey Staley
Olivia Buntin
Heather Abadie
Ryleigh Redding
Julia Moore

Event 35 Women Long Jump

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

.07m
.02m
.02m
.14m
.21m
.15m
.42m

SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR

SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR

South Dakota
Nevada

South Dakota
UC Davis
South Dakota
Kansas

South Dakota

Arkansas

KS State
Arkansas

TX Tech

San Diego St
Minnesota
BYU

Arkansas
Texas
Arkansas

BYU

Oklahoma

OK State

San Diego St
Arkansas
Wisconsin

TX Tech
Stanford

San Diego St
TCU

Texas

Texas A&M

TX Tech
Wisconsin

Four seeded flights. Worst to best. Random jump order
Single round. 3 attempts

30 minute

flight specific warm-up

Advance top 12 placers from final to Eugene. No ties

Name

Flight 1 Prelims

1 1134
2 673
3 435
4 748
5 1281
6 39
7 1644
8 900
9 1363
10 1052
11 1504
12 299

Raelyn Roberson
Melissa Parrella
Nebtom N'Da
Elena Carter
Darja Sopova
Jenica Bosko
Anna Rodgers
Jazmyn Smith
Anayah Washington
Anneke Moersdorf
Temitope Ojora
Asha Fletcher

Flight 2 Prelims

1 966
2 1019
3 585
4 1387
5 15
6 14
7 1243
8 793
9 772
10 1119

Bailey Golden
Dominique Ruotolo
Sydney Willits
Callie Jones
Payton Kirk

Megan Kirby

Tosin Alao

Nicola Ader
Ashley McElmurry
Mahkaia Lee

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO

Year School

SMU

Loyola (Ill.)
Grand Canyon
MT State
Texas
Arizona

WA State

No. Illinois
TX State

OR State

usc
California

OK State
Oregon

IA State

TX Tech
Abilene Chri
Abilene Chri
TCU

Nevada
Nebraska

San Jose St.

AR LADL

B R i i T s T T T i i T T T S S T S S S S S -

.28m
.25m
.20m
.05m
.o6em
.28m
.07m
.23m
.01m
.05m
.22m
.46m
.15m
.22m
.50m
.11m
.35m
.15m
.36m
.30m
.lém
.20m
.16m
.08m

Seed Mark

[e) e )We)Ne) W)W e) W) o) M o) W)

(o)W« e ) o) Ne) Ne) Mo ) MNe) o) W o) W o) Wie)}

.23m
.24m
.19m
.18m
.19m
.20m
.22m
.23m
.18m
.19m
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11 832 Grace Emineth
12 1555 Jade Bontke
Flight 3 Prelims

1 994 Shalom Olotu

2 169 Alex Madlock

3 828 Elise Ulseth

4 158 Safiya John

5 776 LaQwasia Stepney
6 341 Avery McMullen

7 722 Ayele Gerken

8 167 Koi Johnson

9 396 Tori Carroll
10 1182 Elizabeth White

11 767 Lishanna Ilves
12 174 Caira Pettway
Flight 4 Prelims

1 1311 Deborah Acquah

2 633 Velecia Williams

3 1004 Alysah Hickey

4 1391 Monae' Nichols

5 1272 Tyra Gittens

6 1133 Funminiyi Olajide

7 1280 Ackelia Smith

8 1404 Ruth Usoro

9 1245 Khyasia Caldwell
10 1716 Shayla Howell

11 1586 Ingeborg Gruenwald

12 1389 Ruta Lasmane

Event 36 Women Triple Jump

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

6.
6.

SO
SR

SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR

SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO

ND State
UT-Arlington

Oral Roberts
Baylor

North Dakota
Ark-Pine Bluff
Nebraska
Colorado
Missouri
Baylor
DePaul

So. Utah
Nebraska
Baylor

Texas A&M
KS State
Oregon
TX Tech
Texas
SMU
Texas

TX Tech
TCU
Wyoming
UTSA

TX Tech

Four seeded flights. Worst to best. Random jump order

Single round. 3 attempts

30 minute flight specific warm-up

Advance top 12 placers from final to Eugene. No ties

Name

Flight 1 Prelims

524 Gabrielle Thomas
282 Sela Pastrana
898 Diamond Riley
1714 Aumni Ashby

437 Jazmine Scott
431 Taryn Burkett
1584 Oreoluwa Adamson
741 Jamilah James
767 Lishanna Ilves
10 899 Katrina Small

11 195 Maggie Larson

12 1071 Ginnie Okafor
Flight 2 Prelims

WoONOTUVTA, WNER

1 931 Nicole Ume-Ezeoke

2 833 Jodi Lipp

3 10 Ella Anttila

4 751 Alexandra Hellenberg
5 834 Alissa Melvin

6 1108 Simone Johnson

7 663 Crystal Washington

8 777 Ieva Turke

9 304 Felicia Renelus
10 772 Ashley McElmurry

11 1243 Tosin Alao
12 717 Euphenie Andre
Flight 3 Prelims

1 1120 Emilia Sjostrand

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR

FR

Year School

Incarnate Word
CSU Fullerton
No. Illinois
Wyoming

Grand Canyon
Grand Canyon
UTSA

MO State
Nebraska

No. Illinois
Boise State
Rice

Oklahoma

ND State
Abilene Chri
MT State

ND State

San Diego St
Long Beach St
Nebraska
California
Nebraska

TCU

Missouri

San Jose St.

[e) e ) o) o) Ne) Mo ) Bie)WNe) o) o) W o) o)}

[e)We) e e  We)Ne)NNe)NNe) o) Ne) We) o)}

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

13.

19m
25m

.34m
.41m
.37m
.29m
.29m
.32m
.30m
.27m
.38m
.34m
.32m
.36m

.89m
.42m
.60m
.97m
.82m
.48m
.72m
.78m
.46m
.42m
.42m
.42m

Seed Mark

82m
76m
96m
85m
85m
98m
88m
89m
83m
90m
87m
89m

19m
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728 Mirieli Santos
1504 Temitope Ojora

723 Mara Haeusler
1281 Darja Sopova
1244 Grace Anigbata
299 Asha Fletcher
1588 Danielle Spence
10 295 Busola Akinduro
11 167 Koi Johnson

12 915 Daneesha Davidson
Flight 4 Prelims

1 1392 Onaara Obamuwagun

2 721 Arianna Fisher

3 1311 Deborah Acquah

4 454 Destiny Lawrence

5 1389 Ruta Lasmane

6

7

8

9

VWooNOTUVTEA,WN

1382 Brya Brewer
169 Alex Madlock
932 Mikeisha Welcome
1019 Dominique Ruotolo
10 1404 Ruth Usoro
11 1000 Lexi Ellis
12 1280 Ackelia Smith

Event 37 Women Shot Put

696 Tiera Robinson-Jones

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR

SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR

Four seeded flights. Worst to best. Random

Single round. 3 attempts

30 minute flight specific warm-up

Missouri
usc
Minnesota
Missouri
Texas

TCU
California
UTSA
California
Baylor
Oklahoma

TX Tech
Missouri
Texas A&M
Houston
TX Tech
TX Tech
Baylor
Oklahoma
Oregon
TX Tech
Oregon
Texas

throw order

Advance top 12 placers from final to Eugene. No ties

Name

Flight 1 Prelims

1 219 Sierra Freeland

2 144 Evangelynn Harris

3 243 Jessica Thompson

4 1275 Chrystal Herpin

5 684 McKenzie Duwenhoegger
6 1585 Lacee Barnes

7 1674 Amanda Kakoulias

8 729 Emily Stauffer

9 902 Marin Ehler
10 308 Kristin Smoot

11 486 Hannah Ringel
12 420 Cierra Jackson
Flight 2 Prelims
1 903 Katie Fare
2 1468 Lyvante Su'emai
3 916 Faith Ette
4 225 Gretchen Hoekstre
5 1401 Malin Smith
6 626 Jasmine Greer
7 1167 Kayleigh Conlon
8 540 Kat Moody

9 1173 Bri'Yanna Robinson

10 49 Mackenna Orie
11 830 Amanda Anderson
12 923 Paige Low
Flight 3 Prelims

1 460 Nu'uausala Tuilefano

2 682 Devia Brown
3 300 Amelia Flynt

4 11 Annina Brandenburg

5 692 Tess Keyzers

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR

JR
SR
FR
SR
SO

Year School

BYU

Ark State
BYU

Texas
Minnesota
UTSA

Wichita State
Missouri

No. Iowa
California
Idaho

Fresno State

No. Iowa
UCLA
Oklahoma

BYU

TX Tech

KS State

So. Illinois
Towa

So. Illinois
Arizona

ND State
Oklahoma

Houston
Minnesota
California
Abilene Chri
Minnesota

13.
.43m
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13

22m
11m
14m
32m
32m
27m
13m
17m
01m
25m
24m

71m

84m
61m
80m
51m
34m
53m
33m
94m

Seed Mark

16.
16.
15.
16.
16.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
16.

16.
16.
16.
17.
16.

14m
o7m
98m
16m
38m
91m
31m
15m
14m
38m
84m
14m

92m
73m
53m
10m
67m
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6 73

7 1084
8 1610
9 927
10 1170

11 1538
12 368

Mya Lesnar

KeAyla Dove
Makayla Kelby
Abby Moore

A'Veun Moore-Jones
Maia Garren

Gabby McDonald

Flight 4 Prelims

1 48
2 1018
3 1364
4 926
5 78
6 601
7 1386
8 769
9 999
10 1070
11 1278
12 1698

Samantha Noennig
Jaida Ross

Alyssa Wilson
Payden Montana
Jorinde Van Klinken
Alexandra Emilianov
Kayli Johnson
Axelina Johansson
Mine De Klerk

Erna Gunnarsdottir
Marilyn Nwora

Josie Schaefer

Event 38 Women Discus Throw

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

17.
16.
17.
.49m
17.
16.
16.

FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO

SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR

AZ State

Sam Houston
Washington
Oklahoma

So. Illinois
UT State

CO State

Arizona
Oregon
TX State
Oklahoma
AZ State
Kansas
TX Tech
Nebraska
Oregon
Rice
Texas
Wisconsin

Three seeded flights. Worst to best. Random throw order
Single round. 3 attempts

30 minute

flight specific warm-up

Advance top 12 placers from final to Eugene. No ties

Name

Flight 1 Prelims

=

1466
2 1246
3 773
4 1503
5 1277
6 12
7 923
8 926
9 962
10 1585
11 75
12 904
13 144
14 49
15 447
16 1386

Natalie Ramirez
Samantha Callaway
Kalynn Meyer
Summer Mosley
Kiana Lowery

Zoe Burleson
Paige Low

Payden Montana
Hannah Bradford
Lacee Barnes
Shelby Moran
Malory Henze
Evangelynn Harris
Mackenna Orie
Hallee Layman
Kayli Johnson

Flight 2 Prelims

1 1143
2 244
3 540
4 1018
5 999
6 225
7 48
8 1275
9 827

10 300
11 364
12 230
13 1160
14 1401
15 1537

16 1468

Lydia Knapp

Leah Thompson
Kat Moody

Jaida Ross

Mine De Klerk
Gretchen Hoekstre
Samantha Noennig
Chrystal Herpin
Natalie Mohring
Amelia Flynt
Michaela Hawkins
Sable Lohmeier
Faith Leiseth
Malin Smith

Tori Bailey
Lyvante Su'emai

Flight 3 Prelims

1 1610

Makayla Kelby

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR

JR

Year School

UCLA

TCU
Nebraska
usc

Texas
Abilene Chri
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
OK State
UTSA

AZ State
No. Iowa
Ark State
Arizona
Hawaii

TX Tech

South Dakota
BYU

Iowa

Oregon
Oregon

BYU

Arizona
Texas

North Dakota
California
CO State

BYU

SD State

TX Tech

UT State
UCLA

Washington

16

17.
17.

17

18

01m
93m
03m

10m
50m
83m

56m
55m

.41m
17.
.45m
17.
17.
18.
17.
17.
17.
17.

88m

18m
80m
39m
19m
29m
28m
25m

Seed Mark

53.
53.
53.
55.
54.
53.
53.
55.
53.
53.
55.
55.
53.
54.
53.
.43m

55

56.

39m
10m
23m
51m
22m
10m
95m
66m
73m
o9m
90m
51m
07m
70m
68m

50m
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14
15
16

1496
582
11
78
297
1698
920
1364
830
685
1602
1405
601
368
420

Karlee Freeman
Emily March

Annina Brandenburg
Jorinde Van Klinken
Jasmine Blair

Josie Schaefer
Lauren Jones

Alyssa Wilson
Amanda Anderson
Shelby Frank
Beatrice Asomaning
Seasons Usual
Alexandra Emilianov
Gabby McDonald
Cierra Jackson

Event 39 Women Hammer Throw

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

56.
57.
58.
64.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
55.
.49m
60.
.01m
.57m

SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR

usc

IA State
Abilene Chri
AZ State
California
Wisconsin
Oklahoma

TX State

ND State
Minnesota
Washington
TX Tech
Kansas

CO State
Fresno State

Three seeded flights. Worst to best. Random throw order
Single round. 3 attempts

30 minute flight specific warm-up
Advance top 12 placers from final to Eugene. No ties

Name

Flight 1 Prelims

QuwVwWooNOOTUVTA,WNER

1

14
15
16

1443
1503
1468
400
230
1573
905
1467
143
930
418
1180
40
1738
412
1082

Marlene Gutierrez
Summer Mosley
Lyvante Su'emai
Katelyn Williams
Sable Lohmeier
Sah-Jay Stevens
Mari Shavers
Jillian Stafford
Grace Flowers
Geraldine Udo
Amelia DiPaola
Emma Nwachukwu
Ava David

Mary Carbee
Vernice Keyes
Shantel Nnaji

Flight 2 Prelims

VWO NOOTUVTA,WNER

1

14
15
16

433
1692
742
579
1143
1128
310
1168
692
726
1192
422
1166
274
168
417

Samaria McDonald
Chloe Lindeman
Tanessa Morris
Antonella Creazzola
Lydia Knapp
Nicole Humphreys
Rebecca Tomann
Emily Kern

Tess Keyzers
Sydney Oberdiek
Jordan Fong
Tahjnee Thurston
Kaitlyn Burson
Emily Hallett
Hannah Link
Hannah Chappell

Flight 3 Prelims

AUV, WNE

535
303
74
1364
632
836

Amanda Howe
Anna Purchase
Beatrice Llano
Alyssa Wilson
Emma Robbins
Amy Phillips

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR

JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR

Year School

UC Davis

usc

UCLA

Drake

BYU

UTEP

No. Iowa

UCLA

Ark State
Oklahoma
Fresno State
So. Utah
Arizona
Wyoming

E. Washington
Sacramento St

Grand Canyon
Wisconsin
Montana

IA State
South Dakota
SE Missouri
California
So. Illinois
Minnesota
Missouri
Stanford
Fresno State
So. Illinois
Cal Poly
Baylor
Fresno State

Iowa
California
AZ State
TX State
KS State
ND State

59

61m
88m
29m
75m
26m
22m
28m
61m
95m
85m
95m

51m

Seed Mark

61.
62.
64.
62.
62.
62.
60.
62.
62.
61.
62.
60.
61.
61.
60.
62.

64.
70.
69.
73.
66.
68.

85m
66m
12m
50m
71m
24m
79m
31m
76m
22m
11m
90m
39m
23m
77m
17m

84m
63m
64m
20m
30m
72m

19/21



5/23/22, 1:54 PM

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Event 40 Women Javelin Throw

823
1072
75
421
449
1171
1501
920
1169
306

Phethisang Makhethe
Tara Simpson-Sullivan

Shelby Moran
Nadia Maffo

Priscilla Adejokun
Shauniece 0'Neal

Joy McArthur
Lauren Jones

Elisia Lancaster

Camryn Rogers

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

.40m
69.
.41m
66.
65.
67.
66.
69.
67.
75.

FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

NM State
Rice

AZ State
Fresno State
Houston

So. Illinois
usc

Oklahoma

So. Illinois
California

Three seeded flights. Worst to best. Random throw order
Single round. 3 attempts

30 minute flight specific warm-up

Advance top 12 placers from final to Eugene. No ties

Name

Flight 1 Prelims

=

13
14
15
16

419
275
1614
1587
851
1446
147
79
921
752
1462
740
413
718
1733
1150

Rhiannon Genilla
Melissa Navarro

Hannah Rusnak
Marilis Remmel
Makayla Roy
Kassidy Sani

Camryn Newton-Smith
Lillian Wyckoff

Kayla Kurtz

Angelica Street

Lauren McFall

Rochelle Etienne
Margaret Nelson
Taylor Ciccolini

Ella Knott
Josey Starner

Flight 2 Prelims

15
16

1609
1247
232
1127
1013
863
76
675
1556
1572
243
220
11
724
234
731

Kathleen Horn

Sydney Juszczyk
Alexis McAllister

Marysa Flieg
Kohana Nakato
Jade Kwinn
Cerah Moren

Ilhame Tamrouti

Liv Cantby
Arianne Morais

Jessica Thompson
Nicole Freestone
Annina Brandenburg

Atina Kamasi

Elizabeth Parkinson

Erin Zimmerman

Flight 3 Prelims

WVWoONOTUVTA WNER

10
11

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

1316
1271
1636
1574
828
1228
237
770
765
837
719

Katelyn Fairchild

Rhiley Fritz

Valentina Barrios Bornacelli

Roosa Yloenen
Elise Ulseth
Seri Geisler
Ashton Riner
Mirta Kulisic
Maddie Harris
Kari Wolfe
Ava Curry

SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO

FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR

Year School

Fresno State
Cal Poly
Washington
UTSA

North Texas
UC Irvine
Ark State

AZ State
Oklahoma

MT State
UCLA

MO State

E. Washington
Missouri

OR State
South Dakota

Washington
TCU

BYU

SE Missouri
Oregon

No. Arizona
AZ State
Loyola (Ill.)
UT-Arlington
UTEP

BYU

BYU

Abilene Chri
Missouri

BYU

Missouri

Texas A&M
Texas

WA State
UTEP

North Dakota

Steph F. Austin

BYU

Nebraska
Nebraska
ND State
Missouri

65

68

39m

56m
20m
04m
61m
66m
16m
73m

Seed Mark

49,
48.
48.
49,
48.
49,
48.
.40m
49,
49,
49,
48.
48.
49,
50.
49,

49

54.
50.
.45m
52.
50.
55.
60.
51.
57.
52.
51.

51

o8m
75m
84m
18m
85m
32m
51m

89m
19m
71m
92m
70m
76m
03m
75m

62m
22m

28m
29m
28m
36m
77m
90m
61m
28m
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12 1314 Lianna Davidson
13 1387 Callie IJones

14 727 Sophia Rivera
15 1048 Isabelle Esler
16 1197 Virginia Miller

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

https://rtspt.com/ncaa/d1outdoor22/west_women_start.htm

FR Texas A&M
SR TX Tech
JR Missouri
FR OR State
SR Stanford

55.66m
50.38m
50.51m
50.58m
55.26m
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